The following information is provided pursuant to the Responsible Property Transfer Act of 1988	For Use By Cot	•	
Seller: ZLATONIR ANTIN AND HARA ANTIN	Recorder's Offi	ce .	
ADAM CATUO AND PITTU CATUO	County		
BUYET:	Date	. -	
Document No.:	Doc. No.		
and the second of the second o	Vol	Page	—
	Rec'd by:	<u> </u>	
A. Address of property: 1539 S. Laramie; Cicero, IL	60650		<u>.</u>
Street City or	Village		lownship
Permanent Real Estate Index No.: 16-21-224-026	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e		
B. Legal Description:			•
Section 21 Township 39	Range13	<u></u>	*
Enter or attach current legal asscription in this area:			
LOT 24 (EXCEPT THE SOUTH 68 FEET AND EXCEPT THE			
4 3/4 INCHES) AND LOTS 25 AND 26 (EXCEPT THE SO OF SAID LOTS 25 AND 267 IN BLOCK 45 IN GRANT LO			
ADDITION TO CHICAGO A SUBDIVISION OF SECTION 21		,	
NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL ME	RIDIAN, IN COOK		
COURSE TITINGE	. DEPT-01		\$15
COUNTY, ILLINOIS.		A / A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	
Countr, ILLINOIS.		0492 10/25/91	
COURTY, ILLINOIS.	. #2120 # H	0492 18/25/91 ※一 9 1 一节节 TY RECORDER	
Prepared by: JAMES A. JIMENEZ. ATTORNEY Return to	#2120 # H COOK COUN	₩-91-55 Ty recorder	
T COUNTY	#2120 # H COOK COUN	₩-91-55 TY RECORDER	i871
Prepared by: JAMES A. JIMENEZ. ATTORNEY Return to	ADAN CALVO ADAN CALVO 1539 S. Laramie;	₩-91-55 TY RECORDER	i871
Prepared by: JAMES A. JIMENEZ. ATTORNEY Return to name 3658 W. 26th Street Chicago, IL address 60623	ADAN CALVO ADAN CALVO 1539 S. Laramie; add	₩-91-55 TY RECORDER me Cicero, IL	i871
Prepared by: JAMES A. JIMENEZ. ATTORNEY Return to name 3658 W. 26th Street Chicago, IL address 60623 LIABILITY DISCLOSUR	ADAN CALVO ADAN CALVO 1539 S. Laramie; add	₩-91-55 TY RECORDER me Cicero, IL	60650
Prepared by: JAMES A. JIMENEZ. ATTORNEY Return to name 3658 W. 26th Street Chicago, IL address 60623 LIABILITY DISCLOSUR Transferors and transferoes of real property are advised that their ownership of	ADAN CALVO ADAN CALVO 15 24 S. Laramie; add Te other control of such project	₩-91-55 TY RECORDER me Cicero, IL less crty may render ther	60650
Prepared by: JAMES A. JIMENEZ. ATTORNEY Return to name 3658 W. 26th Street Chicago, IL address 60623 LIABILITY DISCLOSUR Transferors and transferees of real property are advised that their ownership or or any environmental clean-up costs whether or not they caused or contributed to the contrib	ADAN CALVO ADAN CALVO 15 24 S. Laramie; add Te other control of such project	₩-91-55 TY RECORDER me Cicero, IL less crty may render ther	60650
Prepared by: JAMES A. JIMENEZ. ATTORNEY Return to name 3658 W. 26th Street Chicago, IL address 60623 LIABILITY DISCLOSUR Transferors and transferces of real property are advised that their ownership or or any environmental clean-up costs whether or not they caused or contributed to the contrib	ADAN CALVO ADAN CALVO 15 24 S. Laramie; add Te other control of such project	₩-91-55 TY RECORDER me Cicero, IL less crty may render ther	60650
Prepared by: JAMES A. JIMENEZ. ATTORNEY Returned 3658 W. 26th Street Chicago, IL address 60623 LIABILITY DISCLOSUR Transferors and transferees of real property are advised that their ownership of or any environmental clean-up costs whether or not they caused or contributed to the property. C. Property Characteristics:	ADAN CALVO ADAN CALVO 1534 S. Laramie; add Telestory of such projective presence of environmental	₩-91-55 TY RECORDER me Cicero, IL less crty may render ther	60650
Prepared by: JAMES A. JIMENEZ. ATTORNEY Returned 3658 W. 26th Street Chicago, IL address 60623 LIABILITY DISCLOSUR Transferors and transferees of real property are advised that their ownership of or any environmental clean-up costs whether or not they caused or contributed to the property. C. Property Characteristics: Lot Size Acreage	ADAN CALVO ADAN CALVO 1534 S. Laramie; add Telestory of such projective presence of environmental	₩-91-55 TY RECORDER me Cicero, IL less crty may render ther	60650
Prepared by:	ADAN CALVO ADAN CALVO 1534 S. Laramie; add Telestory of such projective presence of environmental	₩-91-55 TY RECORDER me Cicero, IL less crty may render ther	60650
Prepared by: JAMES A. JIMENEZ. ATTORNEY Return to name 3658 W. 26th Street Chicago, IL address 60623 LIABILITY DISCLOSUR Transferors and transferees of real property are advised that their ownership or or any environmental clean-up costs whether or not they caused or contributed to the property. C. Property Characteristics: Lot Size Acreage Check all types of improvement and uses that pertain to the property: Apartment building (6 units or less)	ADAN CALVO ADAN CALVO 1534 S. Laramie; add Te other control of such projectic presence of environmental and additional additional and additional additional additional and additional additional and additional a	₩-91-55 TY RECORDER me Cicero, IL less crty may render ther	60650
Prepared by:	ADAN CALVO ADAN CALVO 15.24 S. Laramie; add The presence of environmental building Industrial building Farm, with buildings	₩-91-55 TY RECORDER me Cicero, IL less crty may render ther	60650
Prepared by: JAMES A. JIMENEZ. ATTORNEY Return to name 3658 W. 26th Street Chicago, IL address 60623 LIABILITY DISCLOSUR Transferors and transferees of real property are advised that their ownership or any environmental clean-up costs whether or not they caused or contributed to the property. C. Property Characteristics: Lot Size Acreage Check all types of improvement and uses that pertain to the property: Apartment building (6 units or less) Commercial apartment (over 6 units) X. Store, office, commercial building	ADAN CALVO ADAN CALVO 1534 S. Laramie; add Te other control of such projectic presence of environmental and additional additional and additional additional additional and additional additional and additional a	TY RECORDER TY RECORDER THE Cicero, IL liress The crity may render ther it problems associated the crity may render the critical	60650
Prepared by:	ADAN CALVO ADAN CALVO 15.24 S. Laramie; add The presence of environmental building Industrial building Farm, with buildings	₩-91-55 TY RECORDER me Cicero, IL less crty may render ther	60650 n liable cd with
Prepared by: JAMES A. JIMENEZ. ATTORNEY Return to name 3658 W. 26th Street Chicago, IL address 60623 LIABILITY DISCLOSUR Transferors and transferees of real property are advised that their ownership or or any environmental clean-up costs whether or not they caused or contributed to the property. C. Property Characteristics: Lot Size Acreage Check all types of improvement and uses that pertain to the property: Apartment building (6 units or less) Commercial apartment (over 6 units) X. Store, office, commercial building	ADAN CALVO ADAN CALVO 15.24 S. Laramie; add The presence of environmental building Industrial building Farm, with buildings	TY RECORDER TY RECORDER THE Cicero, IL liress The crity may render ther it problems associated the crity may render the critical	60650
Prepared by: JAMES A. JIMENEZ. ATTORNEY Name 3658 W. 26th Street Chicago, IL address 60623 LIABILITY DISCLOSUR Transferors and transferces of real property are advised that their ownership or any environmental clean-up costs whether or not they caused or contributed to the property. C. Property Characteristics: Lot Size Acreage Check all types of improvement and uses that pertain to the property: Apartment building (6 units or iess) Commercial apartment (over 6 units) X. Store, office, commercial building L. NATURE OF TRANSFER:	ADAN CALVO ADAN CALVO 15.29 S. Laramie; add The presence of environment Industrial building Farm, with buildings Other, specify	TY RECORDER TY RECORDER THE Cicero, IL liress The crity may render ther it problems associated the crity may render the critical	60650 n liable cd with
Prepared by:	ADAN CALVO ADAN CALVO 15.29 S. Laramie; add The presence of environment Industrial building Farm, with buildings Other, specify	TY RECORDER TY RECORDER THE Cicero, IL liress The crity may render ther it problems associated the crity may render the critical	60650 n liable cd with

	the state of the s
Type of business/	
or property usage	
2. If the transferor has knowledge, indicate whether the folion	owing existed under prior ownerships, leaseholds granted by the
feror, other contracts for management or use of the facilities or re-	al property:
YES NO	그는 사람들이 가장 그는 생각을 하는 것이 되었다. 그는 사람들은 사람들이 가장을 다쳤다.
Landfill Surface Impoundment	Injection Wells Wastewater Treatment Units
Land Treatment	Septic Tanks
Waste Pile	Transfer Stations
Incinerator	Waste Recycling Operations
Storage Tank (Above G ou ki)	Waste Treatment Detoxification
Storage Tank (Undergroup)	Other Land Disposal Area
Container Storage Area	
V. CERTIFICATION	(현실) 이 생물 과 전 사람들은 사람들이 가장 보고 있는 사람들은 사람들은 사람들이 함께 되었다.
A. Based on my inquiry of those persons directly responsible	e for gathering the information, I certify that the information sub
is, to the best of my knowledge and belie true and accurate.	000
	~ / liveres Try
	signature against the second s
	ZLATOMIN ANTIN
	by pe or prim make
	TRANSFEROR OR TRANSFERORS (or on belieff of Teacebook)
B. This form was delivered to me with all elements complete	ed on
OCTOBER 11, 19 91	
소리는 뭐 이 작은 바람들이 그 것이 됐다며?	si finiture
	ADAN CALVO
	type or print name
	TRANSFEREE OR TRANS D. REES (or on behalf of Transferee)
	BANK OF CHICAGO / LIVE VILLAGE
C. This form was delivered to me with all elements complete	ed on
OCTOBER 11 19 91	$I/I \sim$
	BY: May 1087000 VR.
	signature
PARK OF COMPLEX LESS IN THE SECOND	HELEN MEGREMAS, VICE PRESIDENT
THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	type or print nume
BANK OF CHICAGO LITTLE VILLAGE	children in business and the second of the s
TO CHICAGO, ILLINOIS BOS22	LENDER
TO CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 80623	,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的
TO: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60623 (Ch. 30, par. 906)	,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的
TO CHICAGO, ILLINOIS GO623	,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的,我们就是一个人的

B. SITE INFORMATION UNDER OTHER OWNERSHIP PROPERATION

UNOFFICIAL COPY

B. (1) Identify Transferor:

71	ATOMIR	AMTTN	AND	MADA	ANTTE
Z.1.		ANIIN	ANII	MAKA	AUTIN

Name and Current Address of Transferor Name and Address of Trustee if this is a transfer of beneficial interest of a land trust (2) Identify person who has completed this form on behalf of the Transferor and who has knowledge of the information contained in this form: Telephone No. Name: Position (if any), and address C. Identify Transferee: ADAN CALVO
Name and Current Address of Transferee

III. NOTIFICATION

Under the Illinois Environmental Protection Act, owners of real property may be held liable for costs related to the release of hazardous substances

1. Section 22.2(f) of the Act states:

"Notwithstanding any other provision or rule of law, and subject only to the defenses set forth in subsection (j) of this Section, the following persons shall be prior for all costs of removal or remedial action incurred by the State of Illinois as a result of a release or substantial threat of a release of the zandous substance:

- (1) The owner and operator of a facility or vessel from which there is a release or substantial threat of release of a hazardous
- (2) Any person who at the time of disposal, transport, storage or treatment of a hazardous substance owned or operated the facility or vessel used for such disposal, transport, treatment or storage from which there was a release or substantial threat of a release of any such hazardous substance;
- (3) Any person who by contract, agreement, or otherwise has arranged with another party or entity for transport, storage, disposal or treatment of hazardous substances owned, controlled or cossessed by such person at a facility there is a release or substantial threat of a release of such hazardous substances; and
- (4) Any person who accepts or accepted any hazardous substances for transport to disposal, storage or treatment facilities or sites from which there is a release or a substantial threat of a release of a narandous substance."

2. Section 4(q) of the Act states:

"The Agency shall have the authorisy to provide notice to any person who may be liable pursuant to Section 22.2(f) of this Act for a release or a substantial threat of a release of a hazardous substance. Such notice shall include the identified response action and an opportunity for such person to perform the response action."

3. Section 22.2(k) of the Act states:

"If any person who is liable for a release or substantial threat of release of a hezard us substance fails without sufficient cause to provide removal or remedial action upon or in accordance with a notice and request by the agency or upon or in accordance with any order of the Board or any court, such person may be liable to the State for punitive damages in a samount at least equal to, and not more than 3 times, the amount of any costs incurred by the State of Illinois as result of such failure to take such removal or remedial action. The punitive damage imposed by the Board shall be in addition to any costs recovered from such person pursuant to this Section and in addition to any other penalty or relief provided by this Act or any other law."

4. Section 22.18(a) of the Act states:

"Notwithstanding any other provision or rule or law, except as provided otherwise in subsection (b), the or mer or operator, or both, of an underground storage tank shall be liable for all costs of preventise action, corrective action and enforcement action incurred by the State of Illinois as a result of a release or a substantial threat of release of petroleum from an underground storage tank.

5. The text of the statutes set out above is subject to change by amendment. Persons using this form may update it to reflect changes in the text of the statutes cited, but no disclosure statement shall be invalid merely because it sets forth an obsolete or superseded version of such text.

IV. ENVIRONMENTAL INFORMATION

Regulatory Information During Current Ownership

1. Has the transferor ever conducted operations on the property which involved the generation, manufacture, processing, transportation, treatment, storage or handling of "hazardous substances", as defined by the Illinois Environmental Protection Act? This question shall not be applicable for consumer goods stored or handled by a retailer in the same form, approximate amount, concentration and manner as they are sold to consumers, provided that such retailer does not engage in any commercial mixing (other than paint mixing or timing of consumer sized containers), finishing, refinishing, servicing, or cleaning operations on the property.

___No__X_ Yes_

2. Has the transferor ever-conducted operations on the property which involved the processing, storage or handling of petroleum. other than that which was associated directly with the transferor's vehicle usage?

٠,	c		10
	•		
۱	L	¢	ŀ
Į		ì	ļ
į	Ĺ	Г	ľ
ĺ	ļ	ļ	ł
ł	Ç	1	,
	•		Į
	Ì	۲	ľ
	ĺ	Ì	,

3. Has the transferor ever conduct to a barration of disposal of "hazardous or special wastes", as defined	on the property. If by the federal	which involved the general on, transport Resource Conservation and Recovery	Act and the	nge, tres Blimpis	Environ
mental Protection Act?					
	Yes		$\hat{\beta} = \hat{\beta} + \hat{\beta} + \hat{\beta} + \hat{\beta}$		
4. Are there any of the following specific units	(operating or c	losed) at the property which are or w	ere used by	the tran	isseror to
manage waste, hazardous wastes, hazardous substan	The second second	17		YES	NO
YES	NO X	**************************************	P.	IEJ	X
Landfill		Injection Wells Wastewater Treatment Units			I
		Septic Tanks			X
Land Treatment Waste Pile	X	Transfer Stations			I
Incinerator		Waste Recycling Operations			I
	X	Waste Treatment Detoxification		2.14	X X
Storage Tank (Underground)	Y	Other Land Disposal Area		73. T	X
Container Storage Area	X				
				grander Land San San	
If there are "YES" an were to any of the above item	ns and the trans	ter is other than a mortgage or colland	ini assigne	ERI OF D	Ameno
nterest, attach a site plan which identifies the location	n oi each unir, 5	och sne pian to be tred with the Envir	Uniciral C	Officer	, righter)
long with this disclosure deciment.	واللو فللمالية الأواماة				
5. Has the transferor ever as I any of the following		mis rem property?	Yes	Mis	X
a. Permits for discharges o wistewater to water	ers of me State.		Yes	No	X
b. Permits for emissions to the at-osphere.		and appearing	Yes	No.	X
c. Permits for any waste storage, while treatme			108		49 ⁶ d.
6. Has the transferor had any wastewate dischar	ges (omer man :	sewage) to a publicity owned	Yes	No	* X
reatment works?		a shin accounts?	140	_ 110_	
7. Has the transferor taken any of the following a	cti ms relative t	o this property:	Yes	No	X
Prepared a Chemical Safety Contingency Pa Filed an Emergency and Hazardous Chemica	an pursuancio,a	m nursuant to the federal Emergency			
b. Filed an Emergency and Hazardous Chemica Planning and Community Right-to-Know Ac	nint sid ny tro nint 1987	in pursuant to the federal Emergency	Yes	_ No _	<u> </u>
c. Filed a Toxic Chemical Release Form pursus	ant to the federa	Emergency Planning and Commu-			•
nity Right-to-Know Act of 1986.	and the same		. Yes	_ No _	
8. Has the transferor or any facility on the pro	ocity or the or	the ty been the subject of any of th	e following	State or	r federal
governmental actions?	427	- <i>U</i> _A			
a. Written notification regarding known, suspe-	cted or alleged	contaming is on or emanating from	. 19	, Kirilian	
lic property.			Yes	_ No _	
b. Filing an environmental enforcement case wi	ith a court or the	Pollution Control Board for which a			•
final order or consent decree was entered.	Karal Tanggaran		Yes	_ No	
c. If hem b. was answered by checking Yes, the	en indicate whet	her or not the final or ler or decree is:	12.11		: 🕌, E
still in effect for this property.	1.0	4,	Yes	_ No _,	 .
9. Environmental Releases During Transferor's O	wnership			-1	
a. Has any situation occurred at this site which	resulted in a re	portable "release" of any hazam bus		N -	¥
substances or petroleum as required under St	late or federal la	ws.) Es	_ No_	
b. Have any huzardous substances or petroleum	i, which were re	ierseu, come imo direci compet with	Ya	No	¥
the ground at this site? c. If the answers to questions (a) and (b) are Ye	- have any of t	he following actions or events been as			e on the
property?	S. Have any Us of	to to to write metions of events treet as)	
Use of a cleanup contractor to remove or	treat materiais i	neluding soils, pavement or other surf	cial materia	İs	ar Silky
Assignment of in-house maintenance staff	I to remove or t	reat materials including soils, pavemen	n or other s	urficial n	naterials
Designation, by the IEPA or the IESDA,	of the release as	"significant" under the Illinois Chem	ical Safety	Act	
Sampling and analysis of soils					
Temporary or more long-term monitoring	of groundwater	at or near the site			
Impaired usage of an on-site or nearby wa	iter well because	of offensive characteristics of the wa	ier		
Coping with fumes from subsurface storn	n drains or insid	e basements, etc.			$\{\{\xi_{ij}\}_{ij}^{n}\}$
Signs of substances leaching out of the gro	und along the b	ise of slopes or at other low points on o	r immediate	ly adjace	ent to the
site					
10. Is the facility currently operating under a vari	ance granted by	the Illinois Pollution	e a vijiri		•
Control Board?			Yes	No	
11. Is there any explanation needed for clarificati	on of any of the	above answers or responses?		-	
		La contraction de la contract			